420 PAAAY OEPMAIKOY  AIAAPOMH - ANO2TAZEIZ - XPONOI

KYPIAKH 16 IOYNIOY 2013
IEX. E.A. A.A. ZYNOAO | I6avikog Qpdpro 1lou
E.A. XAu Xpovog = auTOKLVATOU
0 MOAYTYPOZ | - EKKINHZH 0.00 0.00 10:01
1 NMAAAIOKAZTPO | 08.55 08.55 12' 10:13
1 NAAAIOKAZTPO | 8.30 10:16
2 MOAYTYPOZ 1.90 10.20 15' 10:31
2 T2OYKAAAZ | 13.17 10:34
2A REGROUPING A IN 22.05 35.22 45' 11:19
2B REGROUPING A OUT / SERVICE PARK A IN 10' 11:29
SERVICE A’ MOAYTYPOZ 21.47 32.50 53.97
2C SERVICE PARK A OUT 30' 11:59
3 NMAAAIOKAZTPO I 8.65 8.65 15' 12:14
3 NANAIOKAZTPO II 8.30 12:17
4 NMOAYTYPOZ 1.90 10.20 15' 12:32
4 T2OYKAANAZ I 13.17 12:35
4A REGROUPING B IN 22.05 35.22 45' 13:20
4B REGROUPING B OUT / SERVICE PARK B IN 10' 13:30
SERVICE B’ MOAYTYPOZ 21.47 32.60 54.07
4C SERVICE PARK B OUT 30' 14:00
5 MAAAIOKAZTPO I 8.65 8.65 15' 14:15
5 NAAAIOKAZTPO 1l 8.30 14:18
5A NMOAYTYPOZ Il - TEPMATIZMOZ 1.80 10.10 12 14:30
2YNOAO XAM ATQNA 51.24 (75.55) (126.79)
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